
  

Luna Community College Spring Academic Calendar: 2017 
  
 

IMPORTANT DATES   

SPRING 2017 CLASS SCHEDULE AVAILABLE 
ONLINE  

MONDAY 11.7.2016 

EARLY REGISTRATION 11.14.2016 1.13.2017 

SPRING GRADUATES BEGIN TO APPLY TO 
GRADUATE 

Friday 12.09.2016 

CAMPUS CLOSED: MARTIN LUTHER KING DAY   Monday 1.16.2017 

1ST DEADLINE TO MAKE FINANCIAL 
ARRANGEMENTS TO AVOID DISENROLLMENT 

Friday 1.13.2017 

CLASSES BEGIN Tuesday 1.17.2017 

LAST DAY TO ADD Tuesday 1.24.2017 

LAST DAY TO DROP WITHOUT A GRADE   Friday 1.27.2017 

2ND DEADLINE TO MAKE FINANCIAL 
ARRANGEMENTS TO AVOID DISENROLLMENT 

Friday 1.27.2017 

DEADLINE: CHANGE FROM AUDIT  TO CREDIT Friday 2.3.2017 

MIDTERM WEEK 3.6.2017 3.11.2017 
 

IMPORTANT DATES   

SPRING BREAK – LCC STUDENTS 3.13.2017 3.18.2017 

MIDTERM GRADES AVAILABLE ONLINE  Wednesday 3.15.2017 

DEADLINE-CHANGE FROM CREDIT TO AUDIT  Friday 3.24.2017 

DEADLINE-TO APPLY TO GRADUATE – SPRING 
GRADUATES 

Monday 4.3.2017 

CAMPUS CLOSED :  EASTER BREAK 4.14.2017 4.17.2017 

LAST DAY TO WITHDRAW (FULL-TERM) Friday 4.28.2017 

FINAL EXAMINATION WEEK  5.8.2017 5.12.2017 

SEMESTER ENDS  Friday 5.12.2017 

COMMENCEMENT Saturday 5.13.2017 

FINAL GRADES AVAILABLE ONLINE Wednesday 5.17.2017 

CAMPUS CLOSED: MEMORIAL DAY Monday 5.29.2017 
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APRIL MAY 1st 8-week Session  January 17- March 10 
 

 Last Day to add classes                                   January 20 
 

 Last Day to Drop Classes without a Grade    January  20 
 

 Deadline to Change from Audit to Credit      January 27 
 

 Deadline to Change from Credit to Audit      February  3 
 

 Last Day to Withdraw from classes               February 24 

 

2nd 8-week Session  March 20 – May 12 
 

  Last Day to add classes                                     March 24 
 

  Last Day to Drop Classes without a Grade      March 24 
 

  Deadline to Change from Audit to Credit        March  31 
 

  Deadline to Change from Credit to Audit        April 7 
 

  Last Day to Withdraw from classes                 April 28 
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